STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

HEALTH Registration

01-64-01676
Reg No: 7566

Transporter Number of Trucks: 5

Issued To: Southeast Bio Solutions, LLC
6352 NW 18TH Drive, Suite 6
Gainesville, FL 32653

Mail To: Attention: Justin Reese

Southeast Bio Solutions, LLC
6352 NW 18th Drive, Suite 6
Gainesville, FL 32653

Owner: Southeast Bio Solutions, LLC

Original Customer: Southeast Bio Solutions, LLC (NON-TRANSFERABLE)

Biomedical Waste - Transporter

County:
Amount Paid:
Date Paid:
Issued Date:
Expires On:

Issued By:

Department of Health in Alachua County

(352) 334-7930

01-BID-7356077

Alachua
$125.00
08/16/2024
10/01/2024

09/30/2025

DISPLAY CERTIFICATE IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
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